AVIALIL

e

Sunday 23 March - Ekali, Greece

‘&

S e

ORGANISER

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

SPONSORS

EMBR@SS s=ciii==is (9 Lufthansa Consulting



16:00

16:30

17:30

17:35

18:00

18:10

19:10

20:00

fnir
Transport
symposium AVIATII

2025— Sunday 23 March - Ekali, Greece

‘ |
i
i
illd

®

—_—

4
”
‘! g
\
. ¥

WELCOME COFFEE AND FAMILY PICTURE

P

2025 AIR TRANSPORT AWARDS CEREMONY

WELCOME ADDRESS

— Dr Kostas Iatrou, Director General, Hermes — Air Transport Organisation

KEYNOTE ADDRESSES

— Dr Christos Tsitouras, Governor, Hellenic Civil Aviation Authority

— Mehmet Nane, Co-Executive Director, IAF & Chairperson, Pegasus Airlines

MASTER IN AIR TRANSPORT BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION (MATBA) PRESENTATION

— Professor Dr Andreas Papatheodorou, Director

SESSION 1

MoDERATOR: Ilias Maragkakis, Associate Partner, Lufthansa Consulting

— Selahattin Bilgen, CEO, iGA Istanbul Airport

— Mehmet Nane, Co-Executive Director;, IAF & Chairperson, Pegasus Airlines

— Jean-Luc Rauline, COO, EMBROSS ORGANISER

MOoDERATOR: Ilias Maragkakis, Associate Partner, Lufthansa Consulting

— Philipp Ahrens, SVP Center Management, Vienna International Airport SPONSORS

& Chair ACI Commercial Committee E M B Ress

— William Ast, Vice President, Embraer Commercial Aviation
— Ioanna Papadopoulou, Director, Athens International Airport

et [

FOR A SAFER WORLD

GALA DINNER RECEPTION Lufthansa Consulting



