Air Transport Symposium 2025 AVIATION 4ALL

Sunday 23 March - Ekali, Greece

ORGANISER



SPONSORS







Air Transport Symposium -2025

Symposium AVIATION 4ALL

Sunday 23 March - Ekali, Greece

16:00	WELCOME COFFEE AND FAMILY PICTURE
16:30	2025 AIR TRANSPORT AWARDS CEREMONY
17:30	WELCOME ADDRESS – Dr Kostas Iatrou, Director General, Hermes – Air Transport Organisation
17:35	KEYNOTE ADDRESSES
	— Dr Christos Tsitouras , Governor, Hellenic Civil Aviation Authority — Mehmet Nane , Co-Executive Director, IAF & Chairperson, Pegasus Airlines
18:00	MASTER IN AIR TRANSPORT BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MATBA) PRESENTATION
	- Professor Dr Andreas Papatheodorou, Director
18:10	SESSION 1
	MODERATOR: Ilias Maragkakis, Associate Partner, Lufthansa Consulting – Selahattin Bilgen, CEO, iGA Istanbul Airport – Mehmet Nane, Co-Executive Director, IAF & Chairperson, Pegasus Airlines – Jean-Luc Rauline, COO, EMBROSS
19:10	SESSION 2
19,10	MODERATOR: Ilias Maragkakis, Associate Partner, Lufthansa Consulting – Philipp Ahrens, SVP Center Management, Vienna International Airport & Chair ACI Commercial Committee
	- William Ast, Vice President, Embraer Commercial Aviation



ORGANISER

SPONSORS





Lufthansa Consulting